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ML - SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Code

Dimensions

RECESSED TRACK Rail

ML-5519-1000

W65.3*H48.4*L1000mm

ML-5519-2000

W65.3*H48.4*L2000mm

ML-5519-3000

W65.3*H48.4*L3000mm

PARAMETERS

Output Voltage

DC 48W

Power Connectors

ML-5523-5PC

ML-5523-CPC

ML-5523-TPC

ML-5523-FPC
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Material Description

Housing: Aluminum

Supportive Parts (Separate Order)

ML-5519-Right Angle

ML-5519-Inner Angle

ML-5519-3 Way Joint

653

ML-5519-4 Way Joint
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For detailed technical project cut sheet can be requested by

our online portal at www.priorled.com
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